## The Watershed Journal Grassroots Sponsorship Form

Our mission is to elevate and empower regional authorship as well as readership through workshops, literary events, and our publications.

Thank you for your interest in supporting our 501(c)3 organization, The Watershed Journal Literary Group to make this possible!

Check the sponsorship option that you would like to choose:
\$25 Grassroots Sponsor
Your contribution will support our ongoing mission to promote regional authorship in the Western Pennsylvania Wilds as we work to extend our reach in our hometowns and beyond. Grassroots Sponsors will have access to our exclusive quarterly newsletters and will receive one free back issue of The Watershed Journal shipped directly to their doorstep.
\$75 2020 TWJ Member (available only at the start of each calendar year)
Your membership sustains all aspects of The Watershed Journal Literary Group. As a 2020 Member, you'll enjoy receiving each quarterly magazine shipped to your doorstep as well as exclusive content and special perks.
\$125 (County) Literacy Sponsor
Your contribution will help provide free copies of <i>The Watershed Journal</i> to our local libraries in your
county or a county of your choice. Our region currently covers Cameron, Clarion, Clearfield, Elk, Forest, Jefferson, McKean, Venango, and Warren.
\$500 Inkhorn Sponsor
Your contribution will help support The Watershed Journal staff in their professional development so that they can better serve the region through their efforts in publishing. Professional development opportunities like workshops, conferences, online seminars and certifications enable our editors to keep evolving in their respective talents and skills.
\$1,000 Publishing Patron
Your contribution as a Publishing Patron will go directly into our TWJ Community Publishing Fund which
helps The Watershed Journal Literary Group support regional authors publish books in collaboration
with MAMMOTH Press, Inc and Clarion University. Our costs include printing and staff compensation for editing, layout, design and marketing work.
\$5,000 TWJ Community Builder
Do you want to be a part of creating a TWJ Community Writing Center in Brookville that serves our
region of the Pennsylvania Wilds with workshops, meetings, open mic readings, literary events and

* * * * * *	
Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Method of Payment	
PayPal (visit thewatershedjournal.org for PayPal links)	
Check	
*All checks can be made out The Watershed Journal and mailed to P.O. Box 73, Brookvi 15825	lle, PA
Thank you for supporting regional authorship! Our stories matter.	

office hours? Your investment will support a physical location to house our efforts and create a creative

space for collaboration and publishing.